Specifikacija proizvoda

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

Sifra proizoda:

58.062.10-L

TRIGGER
TRIGGER, radni prsluk, crni

65% poliester, 35% pamuk
0.36667 kg

0.3936 kg

333

25/1

0.405 mx0.18 mx0.6 m
9.84 kg

8605040053041
620190000000

171



